scounted cabines

Royal Princess New Zealand Adventure

14 nights Sydney round-trip 18 Jan or 1 Feb 2025

Fares:

- Interior cabins from **\$1,949*pp**
- Balcony cabins from **\$2,595*pp**
- Deluxe Balcony cabins from \$2,779*pp
- Mini suites with balcony from \$3,085*pp
- * Prices apply to the 18 Jan 2025 sailing
- Discounted Princess Plus & Premier Upgrades
- Plus: \$65 now \$60 per person, per day
- Premier: \$100 now \$95 per person, per day*

Itinerary:

- Day 1: Sydney, Australia
- Day 2: At Sea
- Day 3: **At Sea**
- Day 4: At Sea
- Day 5: Bay of Islands, New Zealand
- Day 6: Auckland, New Zealand
- Day 7: Tauranga, New Zealand
- Day 8: At Sea
- Day 9: Wellington, New Zealand

(Itineraries not guaranteed)

Conditions Apply: Cruise fares are cruise-only, per person, in AUD, based on twin-share accommodation, inclusive of all applicable discounts, taxes, government fees, and charges (subject to change). Fares are based on the lead cabin category within each stateroom type at the lowest available fare, unless otherwise specified. Additional surcharges may apply for upgrades to higher stateroom categories or fare types. Advertised fares are accurate as of 30 September 2024, but availability is limited and may sell out quickly without notice. Once sold out, fares and cabins may no longer be available. This offer is valid for new bookings only and cannot be combined with other promotions. Single supplements apply. Onboard credit is per cabin, and all offers are subject to availability. Discounted Princess Plus & Premier upgrades valid when added at time of pooking only and price is subject to change without notice. Please refer to <u>TravelManagers' terms and conditions and Princess Cruises' Passage Contrad</u> for more details. Additional terms and conditions apply—please consult your travel agent for further information.

- Day 10: Christchurch (Lyttelton),
 - New Zealand
 - Day 11: Dunedin (Port Chalmers), New Zealand
 - Day 12: Fiordland National Park,
 - New Zealand
 - Day 13: At Sea
 - Day 14: At Sea
 - Day 15: Sydney, Australia

BOOKING REQUEST

